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U-21 Championship
2019/20 4th round, Match #18

Friday, 17.08.2019, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 25°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk

0 : 3

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Makharadze Zauri
86 Vovchenko Semen (C)
64 Bilyi Maksym
63 Povalii Illia
72 Ahapov Maksym
42 Mylchenko Artem
40 Makhonin Artem
67 Alefirenko Danyil
56 Azizov Davronbek
76 Shalfieiev Yehor
74 Borysenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
62 Kulyk Dmytro
65 Vasko Artem
54 Pshenianyk Valerii
68 Demchenko Serhii
29 Sukhar Tymofii
61 Piddubnyi Dmytro

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

21 Rudyk Dmytro
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo (C)
6 Melnyk Oleksandr
7 Ustymenko Denys
10 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
13 Sokolov Oleh
17 Dubenkov Maksym
23 Victor Cesar
77 Kulish Maksym
95 Stetskov Tymur
99 Lytviak Bohdan

Substitutes
24 Stepantsov Bohdan
4 Hloba Andrii
9 Dudka Mykyta
11 Hura Ivan
18 Novikov Andrii
90 Kobeliash Oleksandr
8 Ivakhno Maksym

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 4th round, Match #18
Friday, 17.08.2019, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 25°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk 0 : 3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
3' 3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo

13' 99 Lytviak Bohdan

72 Ahapov Maksym 25'

27' 3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo

38' 13 Sokolov Oleh

72 Ahapov Maksym 54'

55' 7 Ustymenko Denys

56 Azizov Davronbek
29 Sukhar Tymofii 60'

60' 95 Stetskov Tymur
11 Hura Ivan

74 Borysenko Vladyslav
68 Demchenko Serhii 60'

65' 99 Lytviak Bohdan
8 Ivakhno Maksym

75' 7 Ustymenko Denys
18 Novikov Andrii

72 Ahapov Maksym
54 Pshenianyk Valerii 75'

40 Makhonin Artem
65 Vasko Artem 75'

75' 17 Dubenkov Maksym
4 Hloba Andrii

82' 23 Victor Cesar
9 Dudka Mykyta

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


